The NetVanta® 1235P is a managed, 28-port,
Power over Ethernet (PoE), Layer 3 Lite,
Fast Ethernet switch with ActivReach Ethernet
technology designed for ease-of-deployment,
as well as fast, secure, cost-effective Local
Area Network (LAN) switching. Through its
innovative design, the NetVanta 1235P allows for
ultimate flexibility utilizing standard 10/100Base-T

n	Support for up to 255 active VLANs
Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
NetVanta 1235P 1700595G10
NetVanta ActivReach Media Converter 1702595G12
NetVanta 36" Hydra Cable (for 10 Mbps applications) 1702595G14
NetVanta 1131 RPS/EPS 1700530F1
NetVanta 1131 2M RPS Cable 4700531F1
NetVanta 1131 2M EPS Cable 4700532F1
NetVanta 1000BaseSX SFP Transceiver 1200480E1
NetVanta 1000BaseLX SFP Transceiver 1200481E1
NetVanta 2.5 Gbps Multimode SFP Transceiver 1200482G1
NetVanta 2.5 Gbps Singlemode SFP Transceiver 1200483G1
NetVanta 1 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable 1200484G1
NetVanta 3 Meter SFP Interconnect Cable 1200484G3
NetVanta 1235P
Layer 3 Fast Ethernet Switch
with ActivReach Ethernet
Storm Control